(o UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA
& FACULTY OF EDUCATION

The Alberta Journal of Educational Research

Volume 58, Number 4, Winter 2013

Dr. Gregory P. Thomas

Articles

Julia Ellis, Randy Hetherington,
Meridith Lovell, Janet McConaghy,
Melody Viczko

Nikki Nosworthy, Christina Rinaldi
Daniel B. Robinson, Lisa Lunney Borden,
Ingrid M. Robinson

Robert Shyleyko, Jenny Godley

Oksana Parylo, Sally J. Zepeda,

Ed Bengtson
Allan MacKinnon

Jill M. Aldridge, Ernest Afart,
Barry J. Fraser

Cheryl-Anne Poth

Michael J. Kohlman

Catherine D. Bruce,
Tara Flynn

Research Note

Sarvenaz Hatami,
Dorte Weber
Book Reviews
Ali A. Abdi

Simon Blakesley

i @

488

509

526

547

565

600

614

634

657

691

710

714

717

Editor’s Note

Draw me a picture, tell me a story: Evoking memory
and supporting analysis through pre-interview
drawing activities

A Review of School Board Cyberbullying Policies
in Alberta

Charting a Course for Culturally Responsive Physical
Education

Post-secondary students’ views on health: Support for
individual and social health determinants

Career Paths in Educational Leadership: Examining
Principals’ Narratives

Post-Secondary Education Development in South
East Asia: A Model for Curriculum Development in
Continuing Education

Influence of Teacher Support and Personal
Relevance on Academic Self-Efficacy and
Enjoyment of Mathematics Lessons: A Structural
Equation Modeling Approach

What assessment knowledge and skills do initial
teacher education programs address? A Western
Canadian perspective

Evangelizing Eugenics: A Brief Historiography of
Popular and Formal American Eugenics Education
(1908-1948)

Assessing the Effects of Collaborative Professional
Learning: Efficacy Shifts in a Three-Year
Mathematics Study

Identifying Barriers to the English Language Training
of Underemployed Immigrants in Edmonton

In the Spirit of Ubuntu: Stories of Teaching and
Research (2009), Diane M. Caracciolo & Anne M.
Mungai, Editors

What’s Wrong With Our Schools and How We Can Fix
Them (2010), by Michael C. Zwaagstra, Rodney A.
Clifton, & John C. Long



