

## The Alberta Journal of Educational Research

Volume 58, Number 4, Winter 2013

votame 50, tramoer 4, writter 2015		
Dr. Gregory P. Thomas	i	Editor's Note
Articles		
Julia Ellis, Randy Hetherington, Meridith Lovell, Janet McConaghy, Melody Viczko	488	Draw me a picture, tell me a story: Evoking memory and supporting analysis through pre-interview drawing activities
Nikki Nosworthy, Christina Rinaldi	509	A Review of School Board Cyberbullying Policies in Alberta
Daniel B. Robinson, Lisa Lunney Borden, Ingrid M. Robinson	<b>526</b>	Charting a Course for Culturally Responsive Physical Education
Robert Shyleyko, Jenny Godley	<b>547</b>	Post-secondary students' views on health: Support for individual and social health determinants
Oksana Parylo, Sally J. Zepeda, Ed Bengtson	565	Career Paths in Educational Leadership: Examining Principals' Narratives
Allan MacKinnon	600	Post-Secondary Education Development in South East Asia: A Model for Curriculum Development in Continuing Education
Jill M. Aldridge, Ernest Afari, Barry J. Fraser	614	Influence of Teacher Support and Personal Relevance on Academic Self-Efficacy and Enjoyment of Mathematics Lessons: A Structural Equation Modeling Approach
Cheryl-Anne Poth	634	What assessment knowledge and skills do initial teacher education programs address? A Western Canadian perspective
Michael J. Kohlman	657	Evangelizing Eugenics: A Brief Historiography of Popular and Formal American Eugenics Education (1908-1948)
Catherine D. Bruce, Tara Flynn	691	Assessing the Effects of Collaborative Professional Learning: Efficacy Shifts in a Three-Year Mathematics Study
Research Note		
Sarvenaz Hatami, Dorte Weber	710	Identifying Barriers to the English Language Training of Underemployed Immigrants in Edmonton
Book Reviews		
Ali A. Abdi	714	In the Spirit of Ubuntu: Stories of Teaching and Research (2009), Diane M. Caracciolo & Anne M. Mungai, Editors
Simon Blakesley	717	What's Wrong With Our Schools and How We Can Fix Them (2010), by Michael C. Zwaagstra, Rodney A.

Clifton, & John C. Long